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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4U

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American * 111.050 27.250 27.975 28.025 27.800
44 1 2

1408 Kylah Kaywood 9.250 9.300 9.375
1411 Emelia Purchase 9.000
1402 Lauren Buret 9.000
1412 Hinako Roten 9.350 9.2009.250
1407 Isabella Jostad 9.325 9.225
1410 Persefone Neeve 9.425
1409 Lillian McConathy 9.350

2 Peninsula SM * 110.675 27.375 27.275 28.150 27.875
33 3T 1

1458 Megan Li 9.250 8.900 9.250
1451 Emma Baca 9.225 9.275
1453 Ella Ding 8.900 9.3509.600
1454 Cata Kohler 9.300
1452 Niamh Dawes 9.075 9.2759.275

3 West Valley * 109.675 27.425 27.275 27.925 27.050
72 3T 3

1473 Cindy Espinosa 9.475 9.000
1474 Namita Gaidhani 9.000 9.0509.050
1477 Jasmine Randazzo 8.950 9.125
1469 Iris Ahn 9.150 9.600
1470 Mina Ashtiani 9.125 8.8759.275

4 Edge * 109.575 27.575 27.450 26.650 27.900
21 2 5

1427 Kaylee Tang 9.300 9.125 9.2009.150
1423 Sara Julson 9.200 9.425
1422 Rylee Costello 9.075 9.225 9.2758.650
1424 Kallisti Kimpouri 9.100
1321 Natalie Miller 8.850

5 Gymtowne - SSF * 109.400 26.725 27.250 27.400 28.025
16 5 4

1331 Makayla McCauley 9.200
1429 Nadine Asslam 8.850 8.925 9.000
1433 Janessa Sunga 8.675
1430 Emmy Cutler 9.275 9.5009.175
1432 Esther Silva 9.050 9.250
1334 Jayden Sabater 9.2759.225
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6 Accel * 107.100 26.425 27.200 26.550 26.925
87 6 6

1416 Mabel Kaufman 8.850 9.025
1419 Haley Lau 8.825 9.300 8.9008.650
1414 Katia Emanuel 8.750 8.875 9.200
1418 Danielle Kossen 9.075
1415 Phoebe Emanuel 8.8258.825

7 Marin Elite * 106.925 26.775 26.325 26.200 27.625
55 8 7

1441 Sophie Prussia 9.325 8.800 9.2508.775
1440 Claire Petrus 8.850
1442 Chelsea Sugarman 8.600 9.225
1437 Amelia Driver 8.950 9.150
1439 Gabriella Monardi 8.575 8.925
1438 Edie Levin 8.500

8 West Coast * 106.075 26.075 26.575 26.125 27.300
69 7 8

1468 Janae Martin 9.050 9.050 9.1259.025
1466 Katie Crow 8.700 8.750 9.1508.400
1355 Shania Desai 8.325 8.775
1467 Deirdre Kawashima 9.0258.700

9 Peninsula SC * 103.175 26.250 25.775 24.725 26.425
98 9 9

1449 Elia Kang 8.875 8.700 8.5257.950
1450 Lucy Winmill 8.850 8.425 9.0008.625
1448 Natalia Cerc 8.525 8.650 8.9008.150
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